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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dasha Reeves364
Capital

9.800 9.375 9.8259.700 38.700
2 10 1 1 1 

1 

Lillie Dorr393
Top Flight

9.425 9.650 9.7509.275 38.100
20T 1 8T 2 2 

2 

Ava Alcott378
Capital

9.700 9.450 9.4009.400 37.950
3T 4 3 10T 3 

3 

Presley Baugher374
Capital

9.400 9.600 9.4509.375 37.825
22T 2 4T 7T 4 

4 

Keira Geadelmann375
Capital

9.825 9.150 9.7259.100 37.800
1 15T 18 3T 5 

5 

Emy Autry383
Capital

9.525 9.400 9.5509.275 37.750
11T 7T 8T 5 6 

6 

Penny Harlow384
Capital

9.400 9.425 9.3759.375 37.575
22T 5T 4T 12 7 

7 

Maren Cantu376
Capital

9.700 9.075 9.4259.150 37.350
3T 20T 14T 9 8 

8 

Jannah Infantino603
Top Flight

9.550 9.400 9.1759.200 37.325
9T 7T 11T 16 9T

9T

Cambell Briggeman387
World Of Gymnastics

9.500 9.250 9.4009.175 37.325
13T 12 13 10T 9T

9T

Elli Cecil357
Impact 

9.375 9.075 9.7259.000 37.175
24 20T 20T 3T 11 

11 

Myka Townsend377
Capital

9.550 9.150 9.0509.225 36.975
9T 15T 10 23 12 

12 

Alaina Le354
Capital

9.275 9.425 9.1009.125 36.925
32T 5T 16T 19T 13T

13T

Shehnai Pandya363
Capital

9.200 9.150 9.2009.375 36.925
36 15T 4T 15 13T

13T

Hailey Khang362
Capital

9.350 9.000 9.3509.200 36.900
25T 23T 11T 13 15 

15 

Amaya Bynum361
Capital

9.325 9.400 9.0009.125 36.850
29T 7T 16T 25T 16 

16 

Vada Peterson360
Capital

9.000 9.475 9.4508.900 36.825
41T 3 24T 7T 17 

17 

Victoria Harangus373
Capital

9.350 8.850 9.0759.425 36.700
25T 27T 2 21T 18 

18 

Ava Kennedy368
World Of Gymnastics

9.625 8.850 9.1508.850 36.475
6 27T 28 17T 19T

19T

Ashlyn Fincher388
World Of Gymnastics

9.450 9.100 8.9259.000 36.475
16T 18T 20T 31T 19T

19T

Journey Maimone-Ginn601
Top Flight

9.650 8.900 9.0008.875 36.425
5 25T 27 25T 21 

21 

Aryanna Bauman396
Top Flight

9.325 8.750 9.3008.925 36.300
29T 33T 23 14 22 

22 

Lily McCollum356
Impact 

9.350 8.750 9.5008.575 36.175
25T 33T 37 6 23 

23 

Laila Jackson371
Trevino's

9.275 9.325 8.9508.600 36.150
32T 11 34T 30 24 

24 
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Sam Ramos389
World Of Gymnastics

9.575 8.850 9.0258.550 36.000
7* 27T 38 24 25T

25T

Malia Lorick367
Impact 

9.575 8.700 8.7259.000 36.000
7* 36 20T 37 25T

25T

Victoria Angelo394
Top Flight

9.000 8.725 9.1009.150 35.975
41T 35 14T 19T 27 

27 

Lexie Agee386
World Of Gymnastics

9.250 8.825 9.0008.800 35.875
34T 31 31 25T 28 

28 

Evyn Gephardt370
World Of Gymnastics

9.325 9.000 8.8008.625 35.750
29T 23T 33 35 29 

29 

Ryla Mullen353
Capital

8.650 9.200 8.8259.050 35.725
46T 13 19 34 30 

30 

Evyn Gildenblatt399
Top Flight

9.100 9.175 8.9258.150 35.350
39T 14 46T 31T 31 

31 

Naomi Huneke382
Trevino's

9.525 8.550 8.7758.475 35.325
11T 37 40 36 32 

32 

Tatum Kennedy369
World Of Gymnastics

9.500 8.850 8.2508.600 35.200
13T 27T 34T 39 33T

33T

Trinity Martinez365
Capital

9.350 8.450 9.0008.400 35.200
25T 40 42T 25T 33T

33T

Angelica Tommasi604
Top Flight

9.450 9.100 9.1507.400 35.100
16T 18T 50 17T 35 

35 

Abigail Escobar391
World Of Gymnastics

9.500 8.900 7.6508.900 34.950
13T 25T 24T 45 36 

36 

Mia Rivard390
World Of Gymnastics

9.450 8.475 8.0508.900 34.875
16T 39 24T 42 37 

37 

Erin Marquez392
World Of Gymnastics

9.250 8.000 9.0758.500 34.825
34T 46 39 21T 38 

38 

Kate McKinney350
Trevino's

9.150 8.300 8.9258.150 34.525
37T 42 46T 31T 39 

39 

Rebecca Hernandez379
Impact 

9.150 8.800 7.6758.775 34.400
37T 32 32 44 40 

40 

Kyla Willis381
World Of Gymnastics

8.950 8.150 8.2258.250 33.575
43T 44T 44 40 41 

41 

Kailyn Cheevers380
Impact 

8.700 8.500 7.5508.400 33.150
45 38 42T 47 42 

42 

Addisyn Hogue355
Impact 

8.650 7.900 7.6008.825 32.975
46T 47 29T 46 43 

43 

Makenna Milby351
Trevino's

9.425 7.200 8.1507.900 32.675
20T 48 48 41 44 

44 

Anna Spears359
World Of Gymnastics

8.050 6.500 8.0008.225 30.775
48 50 45 43 45 

45 

Valerie Flores352
Trevino's

8.950 5.250 8.3007.650 30.150
43T 51 49 38 46 

46 

Gracelynn Ruiz358
World Of Gymnastics

7.550 8.250 6.6506.900 29.350
49 43 51 49 47 

47 

Jenna Schmidt398
Top Flight

9.450 9.050 0.0009.300 27.800
16T 22 7 50T 48 

48 
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Camdyn Duncan395
Top Flight

0.000 8.400 9.0008.825 26.225
50T 41 29T 25T 49 

49 

Rian Cerpanya397
Top Flight

9.100 8.150 0.0008.600 25.850
39T 44T 34T 50T 50 

50 

Kinsley Fry366
Impact 

__.___ 6.600 7.3758.450 22.425
50T 49 41 48 51 

51 
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